
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/8/1 Mon 4,009         7,230       536            -              207               11,982                       

2022/8/2 Tue 3,619         7,298       468            126             193               11,704                       

2022/8/3 Wed 4,017         8,189       509            390             222               13,327                       

2022/8/4 Thu 4,197         8,743       508            140             254               13,842                       

2022/8/5 Fri 4,896         9,905       611            -              413               15,825                       

2022/8/6 Sat 9,791         18,409     1,586         73               785               30,644                       

2022/8/7 Sun 9,668         15,816     1,520         80               633               27,717                       

2022/8/8 Mon 4,714         8,639       640            76               334               14,403                       

2022/8/9 Tue 4,500         9,092       594            145             288               14,619                       

2022/8/10 Wed 4,430         8,663       453            112             300               13,958                       

2022/8/11 Thu 4,553         9,170       581            142             260               14,706                       

2022/8/12 Fri 7,112         16,431     765            70               638               25,016                       

2022/8/13 Sat 17,559       28,280     2,197         45               1,197            49,278                       

2022/8/14 Sun 18,999       27,001     2,613         44               1,086            49,743                       

2022/8/15 Mon 5,037         8,649       737            83               314               14,820                       

2022/8/16 Tue 4,302         8,357       539            194             218               13,610                       

2022/8/17 Wed 4,521         7,995       528            39               251               13,334                       

2022/8/18 Thu 4,077         7,465       547            197             192               12,478                       

2022/8/19 Fri 5,351         9,963       694            106             308               16,422                       

2022/8/20 Sat 9,955         18,798     1,798         32               619               31,202                       

2022/8/21 Sun 10,266       16,095     1,719         136             512               28,728                       

2022/8/22 Mon 5,312         9,150       692            102             244               15,500                       

2022/8/23 Tue 4,086         8,018       596            80               235               13,015                       

2022/8/24 Wed 3,914         7,663       517            65               233               12,392                       

2022/8/25 Thu 4,031         7,389       529            192             197               12,338                       

2022/8/26 Fri 4,711         9,662       645            25               282               15,325                       

2022/8/27 Sat 8,899         15,335     1,512         115             566               26,427                       

2022/8/28 Sun 6,271         10,876     862            128             368               18,505                       

2022/8/29 Mon 3,849         6,728       365            87               257               11,286                       

2022/8/30 Tue 3,016         5,750       226            -              210               9,202                         

2022/8/31 Wed 3,096         5,499       278            151             215               9,239                         

192,758    346,258   26,365       3,175          12,031          580,587                     
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